1

32
5,

70
5

0.

3
1

2

1,

15
1,

49
1

20
 0.1

2

39
1,

15
2

0.

3
2

2

20
1,

44
8

0.

2

2

23

7,
37

5

0.
1

3

2

14

7,
53

7

0.
1

4

2

23

4,
77

2
30

 2.0

2

16
9,

58
5

30
 1.0

5

2

35
0,

00
0

0.

1

2

25
0,

00
0

0.

1

2

22
5,

00
0

0.

1

2

10
0,

00
0

-

6

2

29
0,

31
2

0.

2
7

2

43

7,
15

6

0.
4

2

38
6,

91
9

0.

3

2

14

6,
81

6

0.
1

97

103 102 1 1 12 31

35 40

43

51 2

104 3 27

( ) 2013

IFRS IAS IFRIC

SIC

1030029342 1030010325

104 IASB

2013 IFRS IAS IFRIC SIC IFRSs

 IASB
IFRSs IFRSs IAS 39

2009
 2009 1 1 2010

1 1
IAS 39   2009 6 30

IFRSs 2010   2010 7 1 2011

1 1
2009 -2011   2013 1 1

98

 IASB
IFRS 1 IFRS 7

 2010 7 1

IFRS 1

 2011 7 1

IFRS 1   2013 1 1
IFRS 7

 2013 1 1

IFRS 7   2011 7 1
IFRS 10   2013 1 1
IFRS 11   2013 1 1
IFRS 12   2013 1 1
IFRS 10 IFRS 11 IFRS 12

 2013 1 1

IFRS 10 IFRS 12 IAS 27  2014 1 1
IFRS 13   2013 1 1
IAS 1   2012 7 1
IAS 12  2012 1 1
IAS 19   2013 1 1
IAS 27   2013 1 1
IAS 28   2013 1 1
IAS 32   2014 1 1
IFRIC 20   2013 1 1

2013 IFRSs

 1. IFRS13

IFRS 13

IFRS 13

IFRS 13 104

99

2. IAS 1

(1) (2)

104

 3. IAS19

IAS 19

100

104 IAS 19 104

103

103 12 31

   $ 73,551  ( $ 967 )   $ 87,204
   5,337,690   967   5,338,657

   $ 5,411,241   $ -   $ 5,425,861

103

   $ 8,542  ( $ 4,272 )   $ 4,270
   2,827  (  1,413 )   1,414

  (  5,787 )  (  138 )  ( 5,925 )
  (  1,933 )   966   (  967 )

   3,649  (  4,857 )   (  1,208 )

  (  62,533 )   5,685   (  56,848 )

  (  4,537 )   138   ( 4,399 )

   10,631  (  966 )   9,665

  (  56,439 )   4,857   (  51,582 )

  ( $ 52,790 )   $ -   ( $ 52,790 )

101

4. IFRS 7

 5. IAS32

 6. 2009 -2011

2009-2011 IAS 16

IAS 32

IAS 16

IAS 16

IAS 32

IAS 12

( ) IASB IFRSs

IASB IFRSs

 IASB 1
2010-2012   2014 7 1 2
2011-2013   2014 7 1
2012-2014   2016 1 1 4

IFRS 9   2018 1 1
IFRS 9 IFRS 7  2018 1 1
IFRS 10 IAS 28

 2016 1 1 3

IFRS 10 IFRS 12 IAS 28

 2016 1 1

IFRS 11   2016 1 1
IFRS 14   2016 1 1
IFRS 15   2017 1 1

102

 IASB 1
IAS 1   2016 1 1
IAS 16 IAS 38

 2016 1 1

IAS 16 IAS 41   2016 1 1
IAS 19   2014 7 1
IAS 27   2016 1 1
IAS 36  2014 1 1